Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #006166

Monalisa Nwokike

Order Date: March 8, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

The US Grant, a Luxury Collection Hotel,

San Diego

326 Broadway, San Diego, CA 92101

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 24TH, 2026

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING TIME

TBD

PICK UP: SAME NIGHT TIME TBD

Description

General
Gabana Dining Table, Silver

‘;.—."rl
Chanel Curved Sofa, Navy Blue 6'
l" Dior Dining Chair, Silver (Navy Blue Cushions)
Washington Dining Chair, Silver (Navy Blue Cushions)
White

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Per Diem Fees - PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION
Crew Lodging - PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION

Notes

PDF Generated on 03/17/2025 @ 01:38 PM PST

Qtty Price
7 $275.00
2 $275.00
16 $18.00
16 $24.00
1 $475.00
4 $350.00
4 $350.00
4 $0.00
4 $0.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,925.00

$550.00

$288.00

$384.00

$475.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$0.00

$0.00

$3,147.00
$3,275.00
$344.09
($0.00)
$6,766.09
($0.00)
$6,766.09

Tof1



