ORDER #006166

Monalisa Nwokike



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

P0:

Shipping Address:

The US Grant, a Luxury Collection Hotel, San Diego 326 Broadway, San Diego, CA 92101 Order Date: March 8, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 24TH, 2026

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING TIME TBD

PICK UP: SAME NIGHT TIME TBD

Description General		Qtty	Price		Total
	Gabana Dining Table, Silver	7	\$275.00	Т	\$1,925.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Navy Blue 6'	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
0	Dior Dining Chair, Silver (Navy Blue Cushions)	16	\$18.00	Т	\$288.00
C.M	Washington Dining Chair, Silver (Navy Blue Cushions)	16	\$24.00	Т	\$384.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$475.00	Т	\$475.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$350.00		\$1,400.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$350.00		\$1,400.00
	Per Diem Fees - PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION	4	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Crew Lodging - PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION	4	\$0.00		\$0.00

Total Products:	\$3,147.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,275.00
Taxes :	\$344.09
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$6,766.09
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$6,766.09